Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

Sales ID 54541629

'MAKE:

- MODEL:

i SERlAL NOJ.__ =

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

~Vehicle Description-

COACHMEN CROSS TRAIL SHIP TO
C2C20CBTA ADDRESS
| c2p8o09270 .

1FDRUSPG7RKB13583 ST

FREEDOM RV INC - TUCSON, AZ

1 3735 IRVINGTON RD

TUCSON, AZ 85714
USA

Optlonal Equ1pment Installed By Manufacturer

DRIFTWOODTIDE
215-919-3

1178
1885
RVIA
FREIGHT
TOLLS
PERMITS

DRIFTWOOD TIDE DECOR

CROSS TRAIL XL PACKAGE

EXTERIOR-4.0KW GAS GEN, SILVER COLOR
INFUSED SIDEWALLS, PWR AWNING, EXTRA LG
REAR STORAGE & DOOR, EXT LED HALO LIGHTS,
SS WHEEL INSERTS, RUNNING BOARDS(N/A
20CB), TOWING HITCH W/7 WAY PLUG, STEEL
ENTRY STEP, WATER PORT, BLACK TANK FLUSH,
HTD HOLDING TANK PADS, SOLAR PWR PREP,
OMNI DIRECTIONAL TV/FM/AM ANTENNA,
SPECIALIZED DISPATCH SERVICES ROADSIDE
ASSISTANCE

INTERIOR-CHASSIS DASH RADIO, BACK UP
MONITOR, COACH TV, WINDOW SHADES, REFER,
RES MICROWAVE, 3 BURNER COOKTOP W/OVEN
(n/a 20CB), BED AREA CHARGING CENTERS,
DUCTED FURNACE, 13.5K BTU A/C, TANKLESS
WATER HEATER, INT LED LIGHTS, SAFERIDE
MOTOR CLUB ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE, CHILD
SAFETY NET & LADDER

EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT CENTER
SIDEVIEW CAMERA

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

PERMITS

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$7,250.00

$868.55
$361.05
$0.00
$3,058.00
$54.00
$60.00

: Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$137,322.25

$11,651.60

$148,973.85

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




